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Renvägen 17
35245 Växjö
+46470-48700
+46470-46513
info@vaxjo-transportkyla.se
www.vaxjo-transportkyla.se

Kompressor

Manöverpanel

	 Hög kylkapacitet
	 Ingen förångare i skåpet
	 Enkelt handhavande
	 Låga driftskostnader
	 2 års garanti

CS55/90

Insida skåp

Mått (mm)

Mitsubishi TDJS35

Modell

SD7L15 

Mitsubishi TDJS35

Kyleffekt vid 0°C

Kyleffekt vid -20°C

Luftomsättning

Vikt (utan elmotor)

Vikt (med elmotor)

Kompressor

Värmeeffekt

4237 Watt

2253 Watt

1260 m3

78 kg

152 kg

CS55/90

2640 Watt

1585

470

58
6


